Digital TV Channels

TV CHANNELS

44

7
84
59
62
26
38
31
42

65

1S-062-22 TV Channel Lineup Card.indd 1

A&E

ABC-WZVN

ACC NETWORK

AMC

ANIMAL PLANET
AZTECA-WANA

BALLY SPORTS FLORIDA
BALLY SPORTS SUN
BET

BOUNCE TV WFTX
BRAVO

C-SPAN2

C-SPAN3
CARTOON/ADULT SWIM
CBS-WINK

CMT

CNBC

CNN

COMEDY CENTRAL
COURT TV MYSTERY-WFTX*
COURT TV-WFTX*
CREATE-WGCU*
CSPAN*

CTN-WRXY

CW-wXcw

DISCOVERY CHANNEL
DISNEY CHANNEL

E!

ESPN

ESPN2

ESTRELLA TV

EWTN

FOOD NETWORK

FOX BUSINESS NETWORK
FOX NEWS

FOX-WFTX

FREEFORM

FS1

FX

FXM*

FXX

GALAVISION

GAME SHOW NETWORK
GOLF CHANNEL
HALLMARK CHANNEL
HALLMARK DRAMA
HALLMARK MOVIES & MYSTERIES
HGTV

HISTORY

Channels with an asterisk (*) are only
available in Standard Definition.

For premium programming and sports S H E L L\Nvl%/ P O I N T

package upgrade options, please call
Blue Stream Fiber at 239-425-6894

Services provided by Blue@eam MUSIC CHANNELS

HLN iber 528 ADULT ALTERNATIVE

HSN 544  ALT COUNTRY/AMERICANA
INVESTIGATION DISCOVERY 534 BLUEGRASS

JEWELRY TV 502 BROADWAY

JLTV 548 CHAMBER MUSIC
KIDS-WGCU* 520 CHRISTIAN POP ROCK
LIFETIME 517 CLASSIC MASTERS
LMN 525 CLASSIC R&B SOUL
METV-WZVN* 509 CLASSIC ROCK
MOTOR TREND 526 COUNTRY CLASSICS
MSNBC 546 DANCE CLUBBIN

MTV 527 EASY LISTENING
MTV2+* 549  ECLECTIC ELECTRONIC
MY TV 523 EVERYTHING 80’S

NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC i FLASHBACK 70°5

NBC NEWS 2 NOW/ HEROES & ICONS* i) TOLKROOTS
515 GOSPEL
NBC-WBBH

519  GROOVE DISCO AND FUNK
NEWS NATION 516  HEAVY METAL
NICKELODEON 512 HIP HOP
OWN* 510 HIP HOP/ R&B
OXYGEN 503 HIT LIST
PARAMOUNT NETWORK 533 HOLIDAY HITS
PBS-WGCU 530 HOT COUNTRY
ave 547 JAZZ MASTERS
SEC ALTERNATIVE 513 JAZZ NOW
SEC NETWORK 535 JUKEBOX OLDIES
SHEL POINT INGO 537  KIDS STUFF
SHELL POINT CHURCH 539  LATINO TROPICA
SHELL POINT TODAY 538 LATINO URBANA
SYEY 508 MAXIMUM PARTY
BN 504 NO FENCES
TBS 522  NOTHIN BUT ‘90S
TCM 506 POP ADULT
RETERUNDO 507 POPULAR CLASSICAL
I NEY 540 RETRO LATINO
THE FLORIDA CHANNEL WGCU* 521 ROCK
I R CHANNEL 505 ROCK ALTERNATIVE
i 529 ROCK CLASSICS
Ly 542 ROCK EN ESPANOL
543 ROMANCE LATINO
Imﬁ" EHANNEL 531 SMOOTH JAZZ
511  SOUL STORM
Igll).l;-l\ND* 545 SWINGING STANDARDS
514  THE BLUES
UNIMAS - WUVF 501 THE CHILL LOUNGE
UNIVISION - WUVF 532  THE SPA
USA 536 TIKTOK RADIO
VH1 541 TODAY’S LATIN POP

WE TV* 550 Y2K
WORLD-WGCU*
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Channels with an asterisk (*) are only
available in Standard Definition.

For premium programming and sports
package upgrade options, please call
Blue Stream Fiber at 239-425-6894

Digital TV Channels
Services provided by BIUE@eam

TV CHANNELS MUSIC CHANNELS
fiber

NBC-WBBH 56 TRAVEL CHANNEL 501 THE CHILL LOUNGE

SHELL¥POINT

PBS-WGCU
FOX-WFTX
CBS-WINK
CW-wXcw
ABC-WZVN

SHELL POINT TODAY
CTN-WRXY

avc

SHEL POINT INGO
SHELL POINT CHURCH
NEWS NATION

TBN

CSPAN*

UNIMAS - WUVF
JEWELRY TV
UNIVISION - WUVF
TELEMUNDO

THE WEATHER CHANNEL
AZTECA-WANA

TBS

DISCOVERY CHANNEL
NICKELODEON

TNT

BALLY SPORTS SUN
ESPN

ESPN2

WE TV*

CNN

CNBC

FOX NEWS

BALLY SPORTS FLORIDA
GOLF CHANNEL

MTV

VH1

BET

PARAMOUNT NETWORK
A&E

FX

USA

HGTV

SYFY

FREEFORM

MSNBC

LIFETIME

TRUTV

COMEDY CENTRAL
TV LAND*

E!
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96
99

TLC

HISTORY

AMC

TCM

CARTOON/ADULT SWIM
ANIMAL PLANET

DISNEY CHANNEL

BRAVO

OWN*

FXM*

HALLMARK CHANNEL
HALLMARK DRAMA

HLN

EWTN

FOOD NETWORK

CMT

MTV2*

NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC
INVESTIGATION DISCOVERY
HALLMARK MOVIES & MYSTERIES
FXX

SEC NETWORK

SEC ALTERNATIVE

ACC NETWORK
GALAVISION

HSN

FS1

JLTV

LMN

ESTRELLA TV

TUDN

NBC NEWS 2 NOW/ HEROES & ICONS*
GAME SHOW NETWORK
TENNIS CHANNEL

OXYGEN

BOUNCE TV WFTX

COURT TV-WFTX*

COURT TV MYSTERY-WFTX*
FOX BUSINESS NETWORK
METV-WZVN*

MY TV

C-SPAN2

C-SPAN3

WORLD-WGCU*
CREATE-WGCU*

THE FLORIDA CHANNEL WGCU*
KIDS-WGCU*

MOTOR TREND

502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550

BROADWAY

HIT LIST

NO FENCES

ROCK ALTERNATIVE
POP ADULT

POPULAR CLASSICAL
MAXIMUM PARTY
CLASSIC ROCK

HIP HOP/ R&B

SOUL STORM

HIP HOP

JAZZ NOW

THE BLUES

GOSPEL

HEAVY METAL
CLASSIC MASTERS
FOLK ROOTS

GROOVE DISCO AND FUNK
CHRISTIAN POP ROCK
ROCK

NOTHIN BUT ‘90S
EVERYTHING 80’S
FLASHBACK 70°S
CLASSIC R&B SOUL
COUNTRY CLASSICS
EASY LISTENING
ADULT ALTERNATIVE
ROCK CLASSICS

HOT COUNTRY
SMOOTH JAZZ

THE SPA

HOLIDAY HITS
BLUEGRASS
JUKEBOX OLDIES
TIKTOK RADIO

KIDS STUFF

LATINO URBANA
LATINO TROPICA
RETRO LATINO
TODAY’S LATIN POP
ROCK EN ESPANOL
ROMANCE LATINO
ALT COUNTRY/AMERICANA
SWINGING STANDARDS
DANCE CLUBBIN
JAZZ MASTERS
CHAMBER MUSIC
ECLECTIC ELECTRONIC
Y2K
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